
STUDY NOTES FOR PRELIMINARY EXAMS ARE AVAILABLE ON OUR WEB SITE 
WWW.SOA.ORG
Only use this order form if you want to purchase a paper copy.

Study Note Order Form
Spring 2007 No Returns. Price Valid for Spring 2007 Only. Allow up to 4 weeks for delivery outside U.S.

Last Name First Name 

Daytime Phone E-mail 

Company (Only use if shipping to a company) 

Address (No PO Boxes within the U.S.) 

City State/Province 

Zip/Postal Code Country 

Course

P free on-line

FM free on-line

MLC free on-line

C free on-line

Advanced Finance/ERM

Advanced Portfolio Management

Group and Health CSP

Individual Life and Annuities CSP, U.S.

Individual Life and Annuities CSP, Canada

Retirement Benefits CSP, U.S.

EA-1 Complete

EA-2 Revision

Study Note 600-99-99 Commutation Functions

Complete Study Notes

QTY PriceCode #

$20P07S

Total

Illinois residents add 8.75% tax

Canadian residents add 6% GST

Indiana residents add 6% tax

Amount Due

Credit Card Payments
Society of Actuaries–Publication Orders Department
475 N. Martingale, Suite 600
Schaumburg, IL 60173
Or fax to (847) 273-8526

Check Payments
Society of Actuaries
PO Box 95668
Chicago, IL 60694

Credit Card
Payments Expiration date

Signature Check Office use only P  C

Phone number and e-mail is required for all credit card orders SN 65-410001-04001-101

Circle one:
Visa Mastercard American Express

(NB, NL and NS add 14% GST/HST)

MFE free on-line

Retirement Benefits CSP, Canada

EA-1, Revision

EA-2, B Complete

CVV2 number

$25

$15

$40

Total

$15

$375

$375

$300

$300

$325

$350

$350

$20

$15

$175

$15

$10

FM07S

MLC07S

CO7S

MFE07S

AFE07

APMV07

CSP-GH07

CSP-IU07

CSP-IC07

CSP-RU07

CSP-RC07

EA107

EA1R07

E2B07

E2BR07

600


